
016-9334611 or e-mail to
c.c. to

Code:
Code:

Module Code CPD Hours Price

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

 
 

Order placed by (Name) Date of order

EduTech-GoLearning Banking details:
Account name:
Bank: FNB

Branch code:
Account number: 62 013 127 669

Intercyber t/a Netgro

250 237 (Vanderbijlpark)

A cheque payment (cheque attached hereto and made out to EduTech-GoLearning)

Surname

Postal Address
SACQSP Registration Number

I wish to pay this order in the following manner: (tick the appropriate box)
By means of a monetary transfer into your bank account (proof attached hereto)

Subscribers can pay for selected modules by (i) depositing the course fees into the Intercyber 
bank account and sending proof of payment with this form or (ii) posting the completed form 
with a cheque to Intercyber the management company of EduTech-GoLearning.

Total value of order

City/Town
Postal Code

Total CPD hours

EduTech-GoLearning bert@qs.co.za

SUBSCRIBER DETAILS

Title
Initials
Name

Module Name

This form is for use by subscribers to EduTech-GoLearning who wish to purchase modules and 
who do not wish to pay for such modules by using a credit card on-line.

E-mail Address

bert@netgro.co.za

SUBSCRIPTION FORM

I wish to purchase a subscription for the following module(s):

Please send a copy of the completed form to:

Telephone number
Facsimile number

mailto:bert@qs.co.za
mailto:bert@netgro.co.za

	Subscriptions

